
Decathlon

MultiStars

PVDT110mH400m100m

Brescia 1990 (19/20 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.83 7.34 14.42 2.12 46.83 14.44 44.58 4.80 58.26

D1:4078
1989

Decathlon

1989 1988 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:3690

4:06.65
1989 1989 1988 1989

1988

1989 1989
R:3390 (1989) J:2496 (1989) T:2170 (1988)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8730WR 1982 7637 1989A. KRUGER (GBR)MRD. THOMPSON (GBR)

3rd Multistars 1990

29 Sep 1968

7385Miguel VALLE1 CUB

841

11.09

850

7.15

1691

748

14.32

2439

670

1.85

3109

801

50.30

D1:3910

825

15.20

556

34.60

5291

731

4.40

6022

661

54.88

6683

702

4:36.50

D2:34754735

(2) (4) (4)(3) (1) (8)(8)(1) (4) (2)

(1) (1) (3)(2) (2) (1)(2)(2) (1)R: 3169 (3) J: 2251 (3) T: 1965 (3)

5 Nov 1963

7344Ernesto BETANCOURT2 CUB

806

11.25

723

6.61

1529

752

14.38

2281

749

1.94

3030

811

50.07

D1:3841

727

16.05

698

41.66

5266

562

3.80

5828

809

64.74

6637

707

4:35.78

D2:35034568

(9) (1) (3)(2) (8) (1)(4)(4) (8) (1)

(4) (2) (2)(3) (5) (3)(4)(7) (5)

DB

R: 3051 (4) J: 2034 (7) T: 2259 (1) DB

13 Apr 1963

7322Luis E. MILANÉS3 CUB

817

11.20

903

7.37

1720

719

13.84

2439

803

2.00

3242

798

50.36

D1:4040

803

15.39

435

28.52

5278

673

4.20

5951

612

51.56

6563

759

4:27.84

D2:32824843

(4) (7) (2)(4) (3) (13)(1)(2) (1) (3)

(3) (4) (5)(1) (1) (2)(1)(1) (1)

DB

R: 3177 (2) J: 2379 (2) T: 1766 (9)

24 Jun 1965

7289Christian MANDROU4 FRA

804

11.26

859

7.19

1663

643

12.60

2306

627

1.80

2933

849

49.25

D1:3782

794

15.47

546

34.14

5122

702

4.30

5824

704

57.72

6528

761

4:27.45

D2:35074576

(3) (3) (1)(1) (4) (10)(11)(6) (2) (6)

(5) (5) (1)(5) (4) (6)(7)(4) (3)R: 3208 (1) J: 2188 (5) T: 1893 (4)

23 May 1964

7098Fabio PACORI5 ITA

812

11.22

859

7.19

1671

625

12.30

2296

749

1.94

3045

760

51.21

D1:3805

788

15.52

628

38.18

5221

790

4.60

6011

576

49.18

6587

511

5:08.67

D2:32934593

(1) (8) (9)(6) (6) (3)(4)(3) (2) (9)

(2) (3) (4)(4) (3) (4)(3)(3) (4)R: 2871 (7) J: 2398 (1) T: 1829 (6)

21 Feb 1962

6862Luigi LONGARATO6 ITA

806

11.25

732

6.65

1538

647

12.66

2185

696

1.88

2881

758

51.24

D1:3639

781

15.58

594

36.52

5014

617

4.00

5631

641

53.52

6272

590

4:54.73

D2:32234420

(6) (5) (6)(7) (7) (6)(6)(4) (7) (5)

(6) (6) (6)(7) (7) (7)(8)(6) (7)R: 2935 (6) J: 2045 (6) T: 1882 (5)

6 Oct 1967

6606Fabrizio ROVINI7 ITA

732

11.60

785

6.88

1517

620

12.22

2137

803

2.00

2940

694

52.72

D1:3634

621

17.03

607

37.14

4862

617

4.00

5479

560

48.04

6039

567

4:58.82

D2:29724255

(6) (9) (8)(10) (11) (5)(1)(13) (5) (10)

(8) (7) (7)(8) (8) (9)(6)(8) (8)R: 2614 (10) J: 2205 (4) T: 1787 (7)

2 Mar 1964

6490Kaj EKMAN8 FIN

799

11.28

764

6.79

1563

630

12.39

2193

776

1.97

2969

776

50.84

D1:3745

808

15.35

637

38.66

5190

0

NH

5190

727

59.30

5917

573

4:57.79

D2:27454553

(2) (7)(5) (2) (2)(3)(7) (6) (7)

(9) (8) (10)(6) (6) (5)(5)(5) (6)R: 2956 (5) J: 1540 (11) T: 1994 (2)

6211David DE GOBBI9 ITA

793

11.31

668

6.37

1461

596

11.83

2057

585

1.75

2642

682

53.00

D1:3324

692

16.37

554

34.54

4570

509

3.60

5079

631

52.88

5710

501

5:10.50

D2:28874016

(11) (6) (10)(12) (9) (9)(13)(8) (12) (11)

(10) (9) (8)(10) (10) (10)(10)(9) (11)R: 2668 (9) J: 1762 (10) T: 1781 (8)

6041Alberto CAMATTI10 ITA

717

11.67

686

6.45

1403

463

9.62

1866

696

1.88

2562

725

52.00

D1:3287

666

16.61

439

28.70

4392

562

3.80

4954

446

40.24

5400

641

4:46.31

D2:27543953

(9) (11) (5)(8) (10) (12)(6)(15) (10) (15)

(11) (11) (9)(11) (11) (11)(11)(12) (13)R: 2749 (8) J: 1944 (9) T: 1348 (11)

1 Jul 1965

DNFRobert PRACHER SUI

734

11.59

677

6.41

1411

690

13.37

2101

670

1.85

2771

694

52.70

D1:3465

790

15.50

613

37.44

4868

673

4.20

5541

0

NM

5541

DNS

4255

(4)(9) (5) (4)(8)(12) (11) (4)

(7) (10)(9) (8) (8)(9)(11) (9)R: 2218 (11) J: 2020 (8) T: 1303 (12)

9 Jun 1965

DNFLubomir MATOUSEK TCH

755

11.49

0

NM

755

535

10.82

1290

670

1.85

1960

685

52.92

D1:2645

0

DNF

589

36.24

3234

617

4.00

3851

513

44.84

4364

DNS

2645

(6) (10)(11) (7)(8)(9) (14)

(12) (12)(12) (12) (12)(15)(17) (15)R: 1440 (12) J: 1287 (12) T: 1637 (10)

DNFNoel FRACHET FRA

707

11.72

567

5.91

1274

571

11.42

1845

317

1.40

2162

0

DNF

D1:2162

0

DNF

495

31.56

2657

0

NH

2657

DNS

2162

(11)(14)(16) (14) (12)

(13)(14) (14) (13)(13)(14) (14)R: 707 (16) J: 884 (14) T: 1066 (13)

DNFMarco BELLAVISTA ITA

725

11.63

639

6.24

1364

546

11.00

1910

627

1.80

2537

DNS(11)(14) (13) (13)

(12)(13) (12)R: 725 (15) J: 1266 (13) T: 546 (15)

DNFMartin HUBER AUT

746

11.53

697

6.50

1443

628

12.36

2071

0

NH

2071

DNS(11) (9) (8)

(14)(10) (10)R: 746 (14) J: 697 (15) T: 628 (14)

5 Nov 1966

DNFMaurizio SFERRUZZI ITA

755

11.49

306

4.59

1061

DNS(9) (15)

(15)R: 755 (13) J: 306 (16)
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PVDT110mH400m100m

Brescia 1990 (19/20 May) 1985 Tables

LJ SP HJ JT

Day 1

1500m

Day 2

Rk Athlete Nation Result

Runs Jumps Throws

10.83 7.34 14.42 2.12 46.83 14.44 44.58 4.80 58.26

D1:4078
1989

Decathlon

1989 1988 1989
1989

Best Previous
Performances D2:3690

4:06.65
1989 1989 1988 1989

1988

1989 1989
R:3390 (1989) J:2496 (1989) T:2170 (1988)

W
Diff

RECORDS

8730WR 1982 7637 1989A. KRUGER (GBR)MRD. THOMPSON (GBR)

3rd Multistars 1990

17 Jun 1964

DNFPetr MÜLLER TCH

649

12.01

214

4.05

863

DNS(17) (16)

(16)R: 649 (17) J: 214 (17)

8031Ideal Decathlon 11.09 7.37 14.38 2.00 49.25 15.20 41.66 4.60 64.74 4:27.45
841 903 752 803 849 825 698 790 809 761

1744 2496 3299 D1: 4148 4973 5671 6461 7270 D2: 3883R: 3276 J: 2496 T: 2259
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